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Starfish-ECC Connect Support Team 

Welcome to Starfish-ECC Connect!  Below is a list of team members you may 
contact for guidance or support.  Please feel free to share your experiences 

with the rest of the Starfish-ECC Connect team. 
 

Name Extension Email 
 

Technical Assistance 
Hieu Hoang 3420 hhoang@elcamino.edu 

Edel Martinez 5215 edmartinez@elcamino.edu 

   

Implementation Team Members – Torrance 
Linda Clowers 3928 lclowers@elcamino.edu 

Linda Gallucci 3481 lgallucci@elcamino.edu 

Dipte Patel 3444 dpatel@elcamino.edu 

   

Implementation Team Members- Compton College 
Elizabeth Martinez 2024 elmartinez@elcamino.edu 

Barbara Perez 2131 bperez@elcamino.edu 

Chelvi Subramaniam 2235 csubramaniam@elcamino.edu  

   

Instructional Faculty – Torrance 
Edwin Ambrosio – Computer Science 3212 eambrosio@elcamino.edu 

Daniel Berney – Dance 3657 dberney@elcamino.edu 

Susan Bickford - Mathematics 5227 sbickford@elcamino.edu 

Dustin Black - History N/A dblack@elcamino.edu 

Yun Chu – Human Development 6022 ychu@elcamino.edu 

Suzanne Gates - English 3163 sgates@elcamino.edu 

Karen Green - Business 4817 kgreen@elcamino.edu 

Brett Marschall - Economics 4707 bmarschall@elcamino.edu 

Jeff McMahon – English 5673 jmcmahon@elcamino.edu 

John Mufich – Business 3207 jmufich@elcamino.edu 

Christina Nagao - English  5012 cnagao@elcamino.edu 

Corey Stanbury – Physical Education 3639 cstanbur@elcamino.edu 

Susan Taylor - Mathematics 5208 staylor@elcamino.edu 

Karen Whitney – Art 6008 kwhitney@elcamino.edu  
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Instructional Faculty- Compton Center 
Tom DeHardt – Psychology 2435 tdehardt@elcamino.edu 

Jennifer Hill - English 2558 mjkhill@elcamino.edu 

Vanessa Madrid - Art 2556 rvmadrid@elcamino.edu 

Katherine Marsh - Biology 2438 kmarsh@elcamino.edu 

Jesse Mills – Political Science 2213 jmills@elcamino.edu 

Liza Rios – Communication Studies 2211 lrios@elcamino.edu 

Shannon Williams – Physical Education 2944 swilliams@elcamino.edu 

   

Counselors – Torrance 
Anna Brochet 5469 abrochet@elcamino.edu 

Tawnya Cola 6410 tcola@elcamino.edu 

Sabra Sabio 3637 ssabio@elcamino.edu 

Xiao Wang 6033 xwang@elcamino.edu 

   

Counselors - Compton Center 
Janette Morales 2761 jmorales@elcamino.edu 

Vanessa Haynes 2082 vhaynes@elcamino.edu 

   

Student Service Advisor Leads 
Joseph Lewis – Compton College 2088 jolewis@elcamino.edu 

Martha Perez – Torrance 6539 mperez@elcamino.edu 

   

Student & Academic Support Services 
David Brown – EOPS/CalWORKs/CARE 6052 dmbrown@elcamino.edu 

Barbara Budrovich – Writing Center 6136 bbudrovich@elcamino.edu 

Jaime Gallegos – First Year Experience (FYE) 3608 jgallegos@elcamino.edu 

Edith Gutierrez – EOPS/CalWORKs/CARE 3470 egutierrez@elcamino.edu 

Arturo Hernandez – MESA  3887 ahernandez@elcamino.edu 

Cesar Jimenez – Counseling and Student Success 3627 cjimenez@elcamino.edu 

Kaycee Kaba – First Year Experience (FYE) 6936 kkaba@elcamino.edu 

Sheryl Kunisaki – Library/Learning Resource Center 6121 skunisaki@elcamino.edu 

Kristina Martinez – Financial Aid 3492 kmartinez@elcamino.edu 

Bonnie Mercado – Special Resource Center (SRC) 6781 bmercado@elcamino.edu  

Nancy Paquet - EOPS/CalWORKs/CARE 7057 npaquet@elcamino.edu  

Syria Purdom – Compton Student Success Center 2534 spurdom@elcamino.edu 

Robert Sutton – Special Resource Center (SRC) 6041 rsutton@elcamino.edu 

Mayra Thrush – Special Resource Center (SRC) 3296 mthrush@elcamino.edu 
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